�ms� ________________ _
Sensors&Controls
FS-600 Series - No Moving Part, Thermal
Dispersion Flow Switch
Flow Rate Settings: 0.1 GPM to 11 GPM (0.5 LPM to 41 LPM)
Port Size: 1/2" to 1-1/2" (NPT or G thread)
Setting Type: Fixed
The FS-600 series uses proven thermal dispersion technology to provide a robust no

2. G threads are available upon request. Minimum order quantities apply. Contact factory.
3. -5 through -60 = fluid velocity (cm/s)
How To Order – Standard Models
Specify Part Number based on water flow rates for the FS-600 Series per the
following chart.
Fluid Velocity vs. Flow Rate
in GPM/LPM in Water
1/2˝ NPT Ports (1/2˝ G Port)
3/4˝ NPT and 1˝ NPT Ports (3/4˝ and 1˝ G Ports)
1-1/2˝ NPT Ports (1-1/2˝ G Ports)
Accessories
Description Part#
M12 cord Set-1 meter (Red 1, Green 2, Blue 3, Yellow 4) 22 AWG 557703-01M0
M12 cord Set-3 meter (Red 1, Green 2, Blue 3, Yellow 4) 22 AWG 557703-03M0
M12 cord Set-4 meter (Red 1, Green 2, Blue 3, Yellow 4) 22 AWG 557703-04M0
M12 cord Set-5 meter (Red 1, Green 2, Blue 3, Yellow 4) 22 AWG 557703-05M0